FALLSAFE:

Retractable Recertification Pricing

FALLSAFE PART #

FSP Retractables

FS911G / FS-FSP1211-G
FS915G / FS-FSP1215-G
FS920G / FS-FSP1220-G
FS930G / FS-FSP1230-G
FS940G / FS-FSP1240-G
FS950G / FS-FSP1250-G
FS965G / FS-FSP1265-G
FS975G / FS-FSP1275-G

Extreme Retractables

FS9-100G / FS-EX10-100-G

as of July 2014

DESCRIPTION

11' Cable Retractable
15' Cable Retractable
20' Cable Retractable
30' Cable Retractable
40' Cable Retractable
50' Cable Retractable
65' Cable Retractable

75' Cable Retractable

100' Cable Retractable

CUSTOMER
PRICE

148.44
153.13
176.56
184.38
192.19
210.94
210.94
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214.06

$ 214.06



